MPH

7/12/2018
CANBY OREGON
PEE WEE AM
Name
KJ EATON
KJ EATON
PEE WEE PM
Name
KJ EATON
KJ EATON
OPEN AM
Name

1 VALERIE JAMES
KRISTIN BRASHEARS
MALISA LOWREY

OPEN PM
Name
1 VALERIE JAMES
MALISA LOWREY

2500 AM AND PM
NO ENTRIES

1000 AM
Name
1 KATHLEEN SHELTON
OLIVIA HAINES
BRITTANY NELSON

1000 PM
Name
1 KATHLEEN SHELTON
2 OLIVIA HAINES
AMANDA MARRIOTT
BRITTANY NELSON

500 AM
Name
1 NICOLE GARSKI
AMANDA MARRIOTT

500 PM

Horse's Name
CISCO
GEORGE

Horse's Name
CISCO
GEORGE

Horse's Name

SPARK OF CASH MAN "REX"
KB FIREWATER FERGIE
SMOKIN TA FIRST

Horse's Name
SPARK OF CASH MAN "REX"
SMOKIN TA FIRST

Horse's Name

ARIEL

GRAMMYSSPITFIRE "SADIE"
BCD DEVIL SOX "TWIZZLE"

Horse's Name

ARIEL

GRAMMYSSPITFIRE "SADIE"
GUNNER

BCD DEVIL SOX "TWIZZLE"

Horse's Name
CLASSY JEANIE CHEX "DUCKY"
GUNNER

Time Winnings
18.545
23.311
Time Winnings
17.31
18.509
Time Winnings
14.966  $60.00
15.011
15.136
Time Winnings
14.966  $40.00
15.136
Time Winnings
15.804  $45.00
16.331
no time
Time Winnings
15.804  $36.00
16.331  $24.00
16.397
no time
Time Winnings
16.374  $30.00
16.397



ROLLED TO 1000 PM

4D AM

4D PM

Name
Division |

1 VALERIE JAMES

2 KRISTIN BRASHEARS
KAYLA WARLICK
SHEA HARRISON
JANELLE BLUBAUGH
MALISA LOWREY
Division Il

1 KRISTIN BRASHEARS

2 HOPE RIESTERER
KAYTIE HENRICKS
Division Il

1 NIKI DAVILA

2 OLIVIA HAINES
SALLY ERICKSON
JOSIE ASHMUN
Division IV

1 AMANDA MARRIOTT

2 SKYLAR LINDSTROM
LANE CLARK
KYLIE GONZALES
SAM JENNER
MALISA LOWREY
ALLAINA WEST
JOLENE HELQUIST
KATTIE ACKLEY

Name
Division |

1 VALERIE JAMES
KAYLA WARLICK
Division Il

1 HOPE RIESTERER
Division Il

1 NIKI DAVILA
SKYLAR LINDSTROM
ALLAINA WEST
JOSIE ASHMUN
Division IV

1 KAYTIE HENRICKS
AMANDA MARRIOTT
SAM JENNER

Horse's Name

SPARK OF CASH MAN "REX"
KB FIREWATER FERGIE

KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME
COWBOY HUSTLER
PHAMOUS FEATURE

HOL E SMOKE IM FAMOUS

RIFLE
PERKEYS SCRAMBLIN PISTOL
TYCHONIC CHOICE

MAJOR DUKES LORNE "DUKE"
GRAMMYSSPITFIRE "SADIE"
NIFTY

CLASSY JEANIE CHEX "DUCKY"

ATHENA

UNO

WILD FIRE

LIL FRENCH DOLLY

LOLOS DASH

SMOKIN TA FIRST

NUTMEG

RQT

FLY ON MY FIREWATER "FLY"

Horse's Name

SPARK OF CASH MAN "REX"
KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME

PERKEYS SCRAMBLIN PISTOL

MAJOR DUKES LORNE "DUKE"
UNO

NUTMEG

CLASSY JEANIE CHEX "DUCKY"

CASCADE FALLS
MISS KITTY
LOLOS DASH

Time

14.966
15.011
15.166

15.2
15.206
15.246

15.476
15.831
15.896

15.992
16.331
16.379
16.403

16.635
16.653
17.178
17.937
20.688
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.966
15.166

15.651

15.992
15.999
16.203
16.403

16.782
16.799
20.688

Winnings

$79.00
$53.00

$71.00
$48.00

$61.00
$40.00

$53.00
$35.00

Winnings

$72.00

$65.00

$55.00

$48.00



MALISA LOWREY SMOKIN TA FIRST no time
JANELLE BLUBAUGH PHAMOUS FEATURE no time



